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Működési bevételek
Ft
	Megnevezés
	
	Összesen
	Önkormányzat igazgatási tevékenysége
	Köztemető fenntartás
	Önkormányzati vagyon-gazdálkodás
	Közfoglal-koztatási mintaprogram
	Víztermelés kezelés
	Munkahelyi étkeztetés
	Szociális étkeztetés

	
	
	
	011130
	013320
	013350
	041237
	063020
	096025
	107051

	MŰKÖDÉSI BEVÉTELEK
	B4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Készletértékesítés ellenértéke
	B401
	3.045.000
	0
	0
	0
	3.045.000
	0
	0
	0

	Szolgáltatások ellenértéke
	B402
	1.310.000
	50.000
	47.000
	354.000
	0
	263.000
	168.000
	360.000

	Ellátási díjak
	B405
	1.882.000
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1.882.000

	Kiszámlázott ÁFA
	B406
	1.185.310
	0
	13.000
	0
	548.310
	71.000
	45.000
	508.000

	Egyéb működési bevételek
	B411
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Összesen:
	
	7.422.310
	50.000
	60.000
	354.000
	3.593.310
	334.000
	213.000
	2.750.000



